
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
ROUTE #4  PM 
2022 – 2023 

2 PM DISMISSAL – IN TOWN STUDENTS 
2:50 DISMISSAL – SPENCEVILLE RD, CFW LAKE AREA 

BAFB/YOUTH CENTER 
 

 

2:00 Pick up @ Wheatland El 

2:05 Leave Wheatland El 

2:07 Pick up @ Bear River 

2:14 Leave Bear River 

2:23** Church across from D O 

2:28 Wheatland Ranch (at park bus stop) 

2:32 District Office (by steps) 

2:40 Pick Up @ Wheatland El  

 

 

 

2:50 Pick Up @ Bear River (trans students to Rt. #2) 

2:53 Leave Bear River 

2:58** Across from District Office 

3:02 2493 Spenceville Rd (AKT ranch) 

3:05 3473 Spenceville Rd  

3:06 storage shed turn out 

3:08 7422 CFW Rd 

3:09 7544 CFW RD 

3:10 4620 CFW Rd 

3:15 CFW Rd & Witchita 

3:19 CFW RD & Kapaka 

3:23 CFW Rd & Hokan Ln 

3:27 7679 CFW Rd 

3:35 Youth Center 

 

 

REVISED: 08/01/2023 

 

 


